

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12109/2008

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANAG DHAN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12104 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12106 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12110 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12112 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12113 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12114 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12116 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12130 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12133 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12135 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12136 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri

Ms. Reeta Dewan (Puri), Adv.

Ms. Anupama Kaul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await service in incomplete matters. Served respondents to file counter affidavit within

four weeks from today. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti service against unserved respondents. Granted. Take steps.

Call on 12-2-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar